

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 128 OF 2005

SURAM CHAND

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J.&K. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

(For final disposal)

Date: 14/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

M/s (Prof.Bhim Singh,BS Billowria,  
Rohit Pandey,DK Garg,Pavit Singh,Byomkesh Kumar,  
Umag Tripathi,MA Khan,P.V. Yogeswaran,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 4th October, 2005, as prayed for by the counsel for the petitioner.

[Naresh Kumar]

[Vijay Dhawan]

Court Master

Court Master